
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

23 

711 

8 

611 

146 

33 

34 

64 

9 

33 

Name 

Monica Hofton 

Erik Myrberget 

Fredrik Ommedal 

Lars Erik Trønnes 

Christian Brustad 

kenneth malzev 

Rune Vangen 

Martin Skjerven 

Morten Engnestangen 

renate malzev 

Best Tm 

1:31.192 

1:32.516 

1:32.681 

1:35.493 

1:35.856 

1:40.600 

1:42.601 

1:45.091 

1:45.762 

2:22.556 

Laps 

7 

5 

2 

2 

6 

6 

3 

2 

3 

4 

Diff 

1.324 

1.489 

4.301 

4.664 

9.408 

11.409 

13.899 

14.570 

51.364 

Best Speed 

89,297 

88,019 

87,863 

85,275 

84,952 

80,946 

79,368 

77,487 

76,996 

57,123 

In Lap 

5 

5 

2 

2 

5 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Make 

Honda 

Honda 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Y R6 

Suzuki 

Gammel Italiens Jernhest 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Sponsor/Team 

Cheetah Racing 

Hestmann Motor 

gixxer racing 

MLK Italiano Racing 

Skjerven 

gixxer racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Drizzle - Temp: 6,0 C, Track: Wet - Temp: 7,5 C 

Printed: 15.05.2017 13:24:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Heldagstrening SMCK 

3 C - Classic - Junior 

C - Classic - Junior Heat 03 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:05:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.05.2017 13:05 


